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Tournament Schedule

* 1
2
3
4

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM

CT
REM
CT

REM 

A 
B 
A 
B 

St. Mary’s  
Northern AB

Shattuck
POE

Notre Dame
MN Revolution

Thunder Bay
Eastman

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Thursday, March 16, 2017
# Time ArenaPool Home AwayRound

**

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

8:30 AM
8:45 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

CT
REM
CT

REM
CT

ACU
REM
RRC

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

Thunder Bay
Eastman

Notre Dame
MN Revolution

St. Mary’s 
Northern AB
Notre Dame

MN Revolution

St. Mary’s 
Northern AB

Shattuck
POE

Shattuck
POE

Thunder Bay
Eastman

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Friday, March 17, 2017

13
14
15
16

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM

CT
REM
CT

REM

-
-
-
-

4A
3A
1A
1B

4B
3B
2B
2A

7th Place
5th Place

semi-final
semi-final

Saturday, March 18, 2017

17
18

10:15 AM
1:30 PM

CT
CT

-
-

L15
W15

L16
W16

Bronze 
Gold

Sunday, March 19, 2017

* Opening Ceremony ** RBC Game Night

Arenas
CT: Canadian Tire | REM: Remax | ACU: Assiniboine Credit Union | RRC: Red River Co-op

Pool A 
Notre Dame Hounds

Shattuck-St. Mary’s Sabres
St. Mary’s Academy Flames

Thunder Bay Queens

Pool B 
Eastman Selects 

Minnesota Revolution
Northern Alberta Xtreme

Pursuit of Excellence


